
 NMAA Football Sports Specific Committee   *as of 7/16/15 

 

Dusty Young (NMAA) 
Associate Director 

505.923.3268 

dusty@nmact.org 

 

Tom Manning (Athletic Director) 
St. Michael's 

505.983.7353 

tmanning@stmikessf.org  

Term Expires: June 2019 

 

David Campbell (Athletic Director) 
Dexter 

575.626.9168 

campbelld@dexterdemons.org  

Term Expires: June 2019 

  

Michael Bradley (Class 6A) 

Mayfield 

575.644.7619 

mayfieldfootball@comcast.net  

Term Expires: June 2016 

 

Jared Howell (Class 5A) 
Piedra Vista 

 505.599.8775 

jhowell@fms.k12.nm.us  

Term Expires: June 2019  

 

Kief Johnson (Class 4A)  

  

  

Louie Baisa (Class 3A) 

Lordsburg 

575.542.3782 

louiebaisa14@gmail.com  

Term Expires:  June 2016  

 

Dusty Giles (Class 2A) 
Escalante 

575.588.7285 

dgiles@chamaschools.org  

Term Expires: June 2016  

 

Dickie Roybal (Eight Man) 

Melrose 

575.799.9229 

rroybal@melroseschools.org  

Term Expires: June 2016 

  

Jose Porras (Six Man) 
Lake Arthur 

575.748.7530 

jose.porras@la-panthers.org  

Term Expires: June 2018 

 

Hugh Rich (Official) 
NMOA – Santa Fe Group 

505.231.3112 

phoenixtrey@msn.com   

Term Expires: June 2015 

Ruidoso 

575.808.3076 

johnsonk@ruidososchools.org  

Term Expires: June 2018 
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